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1 Steven Kentish 16:44
2 Megan Buttsworth 21:48
3 Claire Burgess 26:38
4  Alexandra Hudson 35:10
5 George & Scarlett 50:00
6 Chris Skelding 51.23
6 Malcolm Austin 51:23
1 Melinda Tew 24:36
2  Scott Charlton 30:04
3 Timothy Lyons 31:00
4  Brenda Wild 37:14
5 Penny Davis 38:00
6 Jessica & Rosemary Buttsworth 40:25
7 Rhiana Roberts 49:00
8 Luke Smith 50:07
9 Kris & Cheryle Todkill 53:08
10 Ryan Smith 53:20
11 T. Lawson & N. Rolfe 54.34
12 Brad Stoneman 68:58
13 Kellie & Lee-Anne 71:48
14 Brian Curtin & Juliet Curtin 73:06
- Matthew Lyons DNF
- Graeme Curry WF

- Malcolm Austin WF

- Chris Skelding WF

1 Nicola Blatchford 43:06
2 Katrina Tiller 50:08
3 Diana Scott 52:47
4 Leigha Tew 53:02
5 Dean Chapman 53.06
6 Mick Kavur 56:07
7 Mick Stoneman 57:52
8 Peter & Liam Lewis 65:54
- Rhiana & Malcolm Roberts WF

1 Craig Kentish 46:33
2 Graeme Taplin 49:13
3 Leigh Hoy 52:30
4 Bronwyn Stafford 58.56
5 Caroline Taurany 63:35
6 lan O'Brien 72:29
7 Col Eason 75:42
8 Chris & Helen Welbourne 76:52
9 Diana Charlton 81:17
10 Ben & Ted Whitehead 84:15
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Lisa Punzet
Joy Guy
Jenni Macks
Ben Reuter
Maria Orr
Justin Boyd
Julia Preston
Alex Orr
Mick Kavur

Robert Preston
Geoff Peel
Andrew Haigh
David Kitchener
Andrew Sherwood
Tim Tew

Karen Blatchford
John Linich

Alex Massey
Glen Charlton
Justin Stafford
Richard Hackett
Margaret Peel
Peter Orr

Allan Wright
Carolyn Rigby
Pam Montgomery
Robert Mongomery

Josh Blatchford
Josh Roberts
Wes Dose
Glenn Burgess
Peter Charlton
Russell Blatchford
Daniel Orr

Stu Adams
Joakim Lindholm
Greig Scott

lan Dempsey
Geoff Todkill

Jim Lee

John Newton
Tony Welbourne
Malcolm Roberts
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61:18
64:49
66:05
72:01
75:19
78:23
92:16
DNF
WF

55:00
57:26
58:18
59:39
60:52
61:58
62:36
62:37
66:42
67:11
67:48
80:02
82:12
86:59
89:58
103:20
145:43
164:38

54:37
55:04
59:29
61:17
62:19
63.07
63:57
67:11
73:06
75:08
78:52
79:24
84:48
98:09
112:58
DNF
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